
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               24-06-23  405 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:47 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  1  333660 BE 113485521 11.18229 1291.3455    1 
   2 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  1  365874 BE 211975622 11.49272 1264.0172    2 
   3 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  8  8  366437 BE 207362622 11.50550 1259.5944    3 
   4 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15  9  363566 BE 207865722 11.49550 1254.0362    4 
   5 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2  359173 BE 105651922 11.47090 1250.8201    5 
   6 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  4       2 BE 105393822 11.27149 1248.5017    6 
   7 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  8  2       2 BE 211810422 11.53400 1247.7991    7 
   8 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  3  346558 BE 105434719 11.37461 1247.6512    8 
   9 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 19  346165 BE 105410122 11.37370 1246.9172    9 
  10 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  7  330994 BE 113313720 11.25582 1244.4787   10 
  11 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  1       2 BE 113473421 11.26442 1240.9018   11 
  12 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  6       2 BE 211970822 11.54592 1240.3069   12 
  13 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  1  356536 BE 112569221 11.47280 1240.2690   13 
  14 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  5       3 BE 211972322 11.55122 1239.3966   14 
  15 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  2       3 BE 113471721 11.27242 1237.8081   15 
  16 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15  1       2 BE 112709121 11.54090 1235.9884   16 
  17 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15  7       3 BE 207865222 11.54150 1235.5684   17 
  18 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  2  350914 BE 112804321 11.44050 1235.2502   18 
  19 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15  4       4 BE 207868522 11.55190 1231.1056   19 
  20 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  3       4 BE 106014819 11.29062 1229.9885   20 
  21 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  9  1  352720 BE 200675521 11.47548 1225.0909   21 
  22 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 11  339494 BE 106214422 11.37110 1224.7995   22 
  23 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  6       2 BE 113036820 11.42581 1224.7236   23 
  24 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  6  4  360025 BE 202073422 11.54050 1224.2278   24 
  25 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  8  7       3 BE 209060819 11.59300 1223.4958   25 
  26 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  1       3 BE 105434619 11.43311 1222.3478   26 
  27 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  4  344783 BE 106076019 11.42110 1221.8404   27 
  28 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  5       3 BE 105396522 11.33139 1221.1615   28 
  29 180616-02 DE BECKER MARCEL      OVERIJS  5  2  352981 BE 202161522 11.49192 1220.0366   29 
  30 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  6  1  352571 BE 200626021 11.50090 1215.1336   30 
  31 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 11  1  355570 BE 112777320 11.53020 1213.4114   31 
  32 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  4       2 BE 105650522 11.56140 1212.4665   32 
  33 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15  3       5 BE 207868422 12.00320 1209.7360   33 
  34 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  2       2 BE 109192418 11.46090 1209.7327   34 
  35 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  8       5 BE 109587618 11.33401 1209.4713   35 
  36 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  3       3 BE 105411722 11.46280 1208.3954   36 
  37 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  4       6 BE 106125019 11.33571 1208.2204   37 
  38 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  8  5       4 BE 209062119 12.03260 1207.6359   38 
  39 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  6  3       2 BE 200622721 11.52130 1206.5397   39 
  40 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  4  1  362859 BE 112614620 12.00510 1206.1127   40 
  41 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  6  6       2 BE 202073322 11.58390 1205.5081   41 
  42 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16 12       7 BE 105351622 11.34381 1205.2142   42 
  43 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 11  3       2 BE 113340421 11.55020 1205.1859   43 
  44 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 25       2 BE 103128019 11.41430 1205.0902   44 
  45 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  6  1       3 BE 205480720 11.58470 1204.9702   45 
  46 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  4       4 BE 105431719 11.47421 1204.5742   46 
  47 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2  353420 BE 115525021 11.53431 1203.2616   47 
  48 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15 11       6 BE 207864922 12.02120 1203.0642   48 
  49 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  2       5 BE 105434819 11.48411 1200.4711   49 
  50 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 21 17  358694 BE 105687422 11.58481 1200.4418   50 
  51 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 15  1  364133 BE 112727521 12.03260 1200.0428   51 
  52 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14 12       6 BE 105385622 11.49061 1198.7409   52 
  53 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  6       4 BE 105408622 11.49060 1197.3884   53 
  54 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  5       7 BE 105430719 11.49261 1197.3604   54 
  55 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 15       5 BE 105402022 11.49200 1196.4228   55 
  56 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  5       8 BE 113315720 11.36491 1195.7084   56 
  57 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15 12       7 BE 207860222 12.04050 1195.6130   57 
  58 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  3       4 BE 113833217 11.39099 1195.2071   58 
  59 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  1       2 BE 113151920 11.53410 1194.8720   59 
  60 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  6       9 BE 109588018 11.37451 1191.6904   60 
  61 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 28 27  327429 BE 112441320 11.34490 1191.4452   61 
  62 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  9       6 BE 105405722 11.50370 1191.1395   62 
  63 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15  5       8 BE 207871422 12.05540 1188.5126   63 
  64 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16 11      10 BE 105350222 11.38461 1187.3443   64 
  65 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16  9      11 BE 113311720 11.38541 1186.7767   65 
  66 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  2       2 BE 106304122 12.00350 1186.1469   66 
  67 125083-50 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON 10  8  349419 BE 105504619 11.54470 1185.3418   67 
  68 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  6  5       4 BE 202076422 12.04170 1183.1900   68 
  69 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  32 30       3 BE 103128519 11.46570 1183.1120   69 
  70 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  6  5       3 BE 200625121 11.58090 1182.5289   70 
  71 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  5       2 BE 106077519 11.51400 1182.1131   71 
  72 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        AUTRE-E 25  1  356010 BE 108486018 12.01330 1180.6002   72 
  73 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  4       3 BE 106304822 12.02030 1180.3874   73 



  74 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  4  2       2 BE 112612720 12.07270 1180.2212   74 
  75 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 11  7       3 BE 106250722 12.01370 1178.8805   75 
  76 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 15  4       2 BE 112721121 12.08560 1178.6782   76 
  77 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 11  8       4 BE 106255822 12.01410 1178.6200   77 
  78 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  7  5  345985 BE 106383922 11.53350 1178.4899   78 
  79 211913-65 HALLET PIERRE         LIMAL   14  3  346547 BE 113572417 11.54061 1178.3238   79 
  80 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAASMON  8  3  366604 BE 210704222 12.11350 1176.5841   80 
  81 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 28  2       2 BE 113889817 11.38430 1174.7737   81 
  82 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  1  360255 BE 106331922 12.07020 1173.3417   82 
  83 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3       3 BE 106072919 11.54010 1172.6648   83 
  84 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  7  5       4 BE 106300422 12.04070 1172.3659   84 
  85 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  6  2       5 BE 106017419 11.45019 1170.6068   85 
  86 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  9  3       2 BE 205642420 12.01198 1170.5439   86 
  87 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        AUTRE-E 25  4       2 BE 105697222 12.04130 1170.2515   87 
  88 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 21  2       2 BE 105687022 12.06371 1169.8387   88 
  89 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 21 14       3 BE 105687122 12.06431 1169.4573   89 
  90 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        AUTRE-E 25  9       3 BE 110292316 12.04420 1168.3951   90 
  91 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 21       7 BE 105406122 11.57050 1165.2118   91 
  92 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14  7       8 BE 113636521 11.57391 1164.3073   92 
  93 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS 16 10      12 BE 105354522 11.44461 1162.3273   93 
  94 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  9  2       3 BE 209117519 12.03308 1162.1236   94 
  95 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  1       8 BE 109186018 11.57530 1162.0825   95 
  96 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 11       9 BE 105407122 11.57550 1161.9524   96 
  97 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES  3  3  350162 BE 106355022 12.01440 1160.5015   97 
  98 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  8  1       5 BE 211810722 12.16100 1158.9995   98 
  99 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   6  1  344380 BE 100481722 11.57121 1158.7418   99 
 100 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 207153721 12.05021 1158.6211  100 
 101 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2       4 BE 113129120 11.57440 1158.0262  101 
 102 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 15  6       3 BE 112724421 12.15180 1154.8779  102 
 103 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  4      10 BE 105401122 12.00090 1153.3067  103 
 104 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  4  4       3 BE 105643622 12.14580 1152.0552  104 
 105 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA  5  1  346668 BE 105450219 12.01041 1151.4595  105 
 106 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA  3  2  330382 BE 113416121 11.47160 1150.0882  106 
 107 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  3       3 BE 112864521 12.05080 1150.0350  107 
 108 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  3       2 BE 201949522 12.13330 1148.9555  108 
 109 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  3  3  355735 BE 113276621 12.10090 1146.9773  109 
 110 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 28  5       3 BE 112445020 11.45290 1146.9286  110 
 111 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 11 10       5 BE 106251422 12.10020 1146.8767  111 
 112 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY           LOUPOIG  3  1  332554 BE 112217221 11.50180 1145.5529  112 
 113 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 15  2       4 BE 112724621 12.18040 1144.8323  113 
 114 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  5  4  363733 BE 100024922 12.17510 1144.3543  114 
 115 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL   14 11       9 BE 105384622 12.02571 1143.9383  115 
 116 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 15 15       9 BE 207866922 12.17560 1143.5290  116 
 117 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 15  3       5 BE 105836419 12.18380 1142.7963  117 
 118 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31  8      11 BE 105404822 12.02590 1142.5216  118 
 119 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 28      12 BE 105402122 12.03010 1142.3959  119 
 120 125083-50 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON 10  3       2 BE 104501821 12.06060 1141.5191  120 
 121 125083-50 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON 10  6       3 BE 112755021 12.06250 1140.3394  121 
 122 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 15  7       6 BE 112732521 12.19360 1139.3398  122 
 123 282105-29 SALIEZ ALAIN          LIMAL    9  5  346551 BE 117131117 12.04250 1138.4101  123 
 124 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  7  6       2 BE 114658022 12.04060 1137.7343  124 
 125 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  5       3 BE 106333222 12.16430 1137.4678  125 
 126 211913-65 HALLET PIERRE         LIMAL   14  8       2 BE 106285619 12.04431 1137.2699  126 
 127 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  7  7  345008 BE 100044522 12.03330 1136.5772  127 
 128 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  7  6       2 BE 100053422 12.03350 1136.4524  128 
 129 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 31 27      13 BE 105401422 12.04450 1135.8983  129 
 130 102222-81 HAZAERT GERRY         NEERIJS  4  2  357721 BE 208060322 12.15090 1135.0817  130 
 131 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAASMON  8  4       2 BE 210701022 12.23070 1134.5871  131 
 132 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  9  5       4 BE 201955822 12.10589 1134.2148  132 
 133 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  6  2       4 BE 202115422 12.10520 1134.1551  133 
 134 186226-83 WEISS HENRI           LIMAL    6  5  346462 BE 106190519 12.05391 1133.5191  134 
 135 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  7  1       3 BE 103892621 12.04320 1132.9072  135 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               24-06-23  234 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:37 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  1  365874 BE 211975622 11.49272 1264.0172    1 
   2 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  5  5  366437 BE 207362622 11.50550 1259.5944    2 
   3 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14  8  363566 BE 207865722 11.49550 1254.0362    3 
   4 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2  359173 BE 105651922 11.47090 1250.8201    4 
   5 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  1  333660 BE 105393822 11.27149 1248.5017    5 
   6 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  5  2       2 BE 211810422 11.53400 1247.7991    6 
   7 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29 17  346165 BE 105410122 11.37370 1246.9172    7 
   8 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  6       2 BE 211970822 11.54592 1240.3069    8 
   9 281609-18 RANS MARC             HAASROD  7  5       3 BE 211972322 11.55122 1239.3966    9 



  10 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14  6       2 BE 207865222 11.54150 1235.5684   10 
  11 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14  3       3 BE 207868522 11.55190 1231.1056   11 
  12 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  14  4  339494 BE 106214422 11.37110 1224.7995   12 
  13 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  4  2  360025 BE 202073422 11.54050 1224.2278   13 
  14 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  2       2 BE 105396522 11.33139 1221.1615   14 
  15 180616-02 DE BECKER MARCEL      OVERIJS  5  2  352981 BE 202161522 11.49192 1220.0366   15 
  16 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  4       2 BE 105650522 11.56140 1212.4665   16 
  17 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14  2       4 BE 207868422 12.00320 1209.7360   17 
  18 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  1       2 BE 105411722 11.46280 1208.3954   18 
  19 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  4  4       2 BE 202073322 11.58390 1205.5081   19 
  20 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  7  3  330994 BE 105351622 11.34381 1205.2142   20 
  21 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14 10       5 BE 207864922 12.02120 1203.0642   21 
  22 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 17 13  358694 BE 105687422 11.58481 1200.4418   22 
  23 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    6  4  346558 BE 105385622 11.49061 1198.7409   23 
  24 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  4       3 BE 105408622 11.49060 1197.3884   24 
  25 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29 13       4 BE 105402022 11.49200 1196.4228   25 
  26 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14 11       6 BE 207860222 12.04050 1195.6130   26 
  27 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  7       5 BE 105405722 11.50370 1191.1395   27 
  28 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14  4       7 BE 207871422 12.05540 1188.5126   28 
  29 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  7  2       2 BE 105350222 11.38461 1187.3443   29 
  30 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  6  1  356536 BE 106304122 12.00350 1186.1469   30 
  31 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  4  3       3 BE 202076422 12.04170 1183.1900   31 
  32 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  6  3       2 BE 106304822 12.02030 1180.3874   32 
  33 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  2  355570 BE 106250722 12.01370 1178.8805   33 
  34 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  3       2 BE 106255822 12.01410 1178.6200   34 
  35 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  7  5  345985 BE 106383922 11.53350 1178.4899   35 
  36 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAASMON  7  2  366604 BE 210704222 12.11350 1176.5841   36 
  37 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  1  360255 BE 106331922 12.07020 1173.3417   37 
  38 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  6  4       3 BE 106300422 12.04070 1172.3659   38 
  39 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        AUTRE-E 14  2  356010 BE 105697222 12.04130 1170.2515   39 
  40 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 17  1       2 BE 105687022 12.06371 1169.8387   40 
  41 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 17 10       3 BE 105687122 12.06431 1169.4573   41 
  42 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29 19       6 BE 105406122 11.57050 1165.2118   42 
  43 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  7  1       3 BE 105354522 11.44461 1162.3273   43 
  44 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  9       7 BE 105407122 11.57550 1161.9524   44 
  45 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES  3  3  350162 BE 106355022 12.01440 1160.5015   45 
  46 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  5  1       3 BE 211810722 12.16100 1158.9995   46 
  47 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   5  1  344380 BE 100481722 11.57121 1158.7418   47 
  48 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  2       8 BE 105401122 12.00090 1153.3067   48 
  49 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  2  2  362859 BE 105643622 12.14580 1152.0552   49 
  50 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  3       2 BE 201949522 12.13330 1148.9555   50 
  51 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  6  5       3 BE 106251422 12.10020 1146.8767   51 
  52 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT  2  1  363733 BE 100024922 12.17510 1144.3543   52 
  53 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    6  3       2 BE 105384622 12.02571 1143.9383   53 
  54 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 14 14       8 BE 207866922 12.17560 1143.5290   54 
  55 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  6       9 BE 105404822 12.02590 1142.5216   55 
  56 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29 26      10 BE 105402122 12.03010 1142.3959   56 
  57 282742-84 DEVILLE JULIEN        RIXENSA  7  6       2 BE 114658022 12.04060 1137.7343   57 
  58 281047-38 UYTTERHOEVEN-BALIS    SINT-JO  6  5       3 BE 106333222 12.16430 1137.4678   58 
  59 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  5  345008 BE 100044522 12.03330 1136.5772   59 
  60 181310-17 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  4       2 BE 100053422 12.03350 1136.4524   60 
  61 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29 25      11 BE 105401422 12.04450 1135.8983   61 
  62 102222-81 HAZAERT GERRY         NEERIJS  3  1  357721 BE 208060322 12.15090 1135.0817   62 
  63 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAASMON  7  3       2 BE 210701022 12.23070 1134.5871   63 
  64 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  5  1  352720 BE 201955822 12.10589 1134.2148   64 
  65 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  3  1  352571 BE 202115422 12.10520 1134.1551   65 
  66 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC           WAASMON  7  4       3 BE 210702622 12.23540 1131.8432   66 
  67 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 15  3  327429 BE 105532122 11.49180 1131.7974   67 
  68 111626-76 LEONARD THIERRY       DONGELB  2  1  355735 BE 113513622 12.14210 1131.6526   68 
  69 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    6  2       3 BE 105384222 12.06541 1129.2151   69 
  70 226792-06 DELSTANCHE-GOFFARD    BIERGES  3  1       2 BE 106357022 12.10070 1129.1299   70 
  71 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29 20      12 BE 105405622 12.06390 1128.8603   71 
  72 180616-02 DE BECKER MARCEL      OVERIJS  5  4       2 BE 202164122 12.12571 1127.9090   72 
  73 305501-48 MERVEILLE THIERRY     GENAPPE  4  1  334566 BE 105510822 11.57242 1124.9571   73 
  74 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  3       3 BE 105651222 12.19220 1124.6415   74 
  75 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 29  5      13 BE 105408322 12.08070 1123.4868   75 
  76 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  1  347324 BE 106379822 12.09170 1122.9962   76 
  77 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1  364133 BE 100100622 12.24360 1121.7899   77 
  78 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  2  1       2 BE 105640822 12.23410 1121.0308   78 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND BRABANT-EST           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               24-06-23  171 VIEUX            Amateurs:35 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  1  333660 BE 113485521 11.18229 1291.3455    1 
   2 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  3  346558 BE 105434719 11.37461 1247.6512    2 



   3 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  7  330994 BE 113313720 11.25582 1244.4787    3 
   4 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  1       2 BE 113473421 11.26442 1240.9018    4 
   5 152466-79 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  1  1  356536 BE 112569221 11.47280 1240.2690    5 
   6 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  2       3 BE 113471721 11.27242 1237.8081    6 
   7 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  1  1  363566 BE 112709121 11.54090 1235.9884    7 
   8 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  2  350914 BE 112804321 11.44050 1235.2502    8 
   9 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  3       4 BE 106014819 11.29062 1229.9885    9 
  10 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  4  1  352720 BE 200675521 11.47548 1225.0909   10 
  11 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  6       2 BE 113036820 11.42581 1224.7236   11 
  12 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  3  3  366437 BE 209060819 11.59300 1223.4958   12 
  13 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  1       3 BE 105434619 11.43311 1222.3478   13 
  14 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  4  344783 BE 106076019 11.42110 1221.8404   14 
  15 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  3  1  352571 BE 200626021 11.50090 1215.1336   15 
  16 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  1  355570 BE 112777320 11.53020 1213.4114   16 
  17 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  2  346165 BE 109192418 11.46090 1209.7327   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  8       5 BE 109587618 11.33401 1209.4713   18 
  19 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  4       6 BE 106125019 11.33571 1208.2204   19 
  20 308549-89 MEES JAN              HEVERLE  3  1       2 BE 209062119 12.03260 1207.6359   20 
  21 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  3  2       2 BE 200622721 11.52130 1206.5397   21 
  22 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  2  1  362859 BE 112614620 12.00510 1206.1127   22 
  23 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  5  3       2 BE 113340421 11.55020 1205.1859   23 
  24 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  18 14  339494 BE 103128019 11.41430 1205.0902   24 
  25 309884-66 DENIES RUDY           SINT-JO  2  1  360025 BE 205480720 11.58470 1204.9702   25 
  26 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  4       4 BE 105431719 11.47421 1204.5742   26 
  27 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2  353420 BE 115525021 11.53431 1203.2616   27 
  28 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  2       5 BE 105434819 11.48411 1200.4711   28 
  29 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  1  364133 BE 112727521 12.03260 1200.0428   29 
  30 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  5       6 BE 105430719 11.49261 1197.3604   30 
  31 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  5       7 BE 113315720 11.36491 1195.7084   31 
  32 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  3       2 BE 113833217 11.39099 1195.2071   32 
  33 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  1       2 BE 113151920 11.53410 1194.8720   33 
  34 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  6       8 BE 109588018 11.37451 1191.6904   34 
  35 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13 13  327429 BE 112441320 11.34490 1191.4452   35 
  36 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  9       9 BE 113311720 11.38541 1186.7767   36 
  37 125083-50 NOTTE-LIBOUTON        CHAUMON 10  8  349419 BE 105504619 11.54470 1185.3418   37 
  38 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  18 16       2 BE 103128519 11.46570 1183.1120   38 
  39 283218-75 LEMASSON BEN          OVERIJS  3  3       3 BE 200625121 11.58090 1182.5289   39 
  40 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  5       2 BE 106077519 11.51400 1182.1131   40 
  41 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        AUTRE-E 11  1  356010 BE 108486018 12.01330 1180.6002   41 
  42 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           ZETRUD-  2  2       2 BE 112612720 12.07270 1180.2212   42 
  43 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  4       2 BE 112721121 12.08560 1178.6782   43 
  44 211913-65 HALLET PIERRE         LIMAL   14  3  346547 BE 113572417 11.54061 1178.3238   44 
  45 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 13  2       2 BE 113889817 11.38430 1174.7737   45 
  46 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  3       3 BE 106072919 11.54010 1172.6648   46 
  47 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  3  2       3 BE 106017419 11.45019 1170.6068   47 
  48 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  4  3       2 BE 205642420 12.01198 1170.5439   48 
  49 108715-75 DUCHESNE-KEYEN        AUTRE-E 11  5       2 BE 110292316 12.04420 1168.3951   49 
  50 281596-05 DIELS GERARD          LIMAL    8  7       7 BE 113636521 11.57391 1164.3073   50 
  51 187583-82 VANDERLINDEN-DE BRUYN OVERIJS  4  2       3 BE 209117519 12.03308 1162.1236   51 
  52 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1       2 BE 109186018 11.57530 1162.0825   52 
  53 309079-37 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  1       2 BE 207153721 12.05021 1158.6211   53 
  54 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  6  2       4 BE 113129120 11.57440 1158.0262   54 
  55 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  7  6       3 BE 112724421 12.15180 1154.8779   55 
  56 120742-74 MELAIN MARC-FELIX     RIXENSA  3  1  346668 BE 105450219 12.01041 1151.4595   56 
  57 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA  3  2  330382 BE 113416121 11.47160 1150.0882   57 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


